STANDINGS: SUMMER 2017 ADULT SOFTBALL
Highland Parks & Recreation

Tuesday

Division 2

Albert’s Diamond Cutters

Growlers Extreme
Rodney’s Radiators
Dunhill Tuxedo

Division 3
Bohemian Joe’s
Danny Z’s
Growler’s 31
Local 157c

El Oso

Wednesday

Division 1

Harley Davidson Extreme

Reapers
Caciques Softballers
R-Bar

Division 2
Nemesis

Bridge’s Bulldogs
Kenwood Tap
Ballbusters

Ford Tough
Hammers

Lear Line Drivers

Co-Rec
WJOB/Trads
Savages 2

Say Somethin
Franco’s RLM
Savages
All-American Seal
Rake & Bake
Rodney’s

9-5

6-7-1
5-8-1

11-3-1
8-5-2
7-6-1
5-10
3-10

9-3-2
8-7
5-8
4-8-2

12-2
11-4
9-4-1
4-7-2
5-9
4-9
1-12-1

13-1
10-3
10-4
9-5

6-7

4-10
2-11
0-13
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Thursday

Division 2
Traditions

Lankford Const./Growlers

Classic Barber Shop
Rodney’s Regulators

Highland Lawn Mower

The Blast

Division 3

Danny Z’s

Growler’s XHHS
Traditions Reserves
Bridge’s Skullcrushers
Bullpen

Franco’s 2

Division 4
Buttercream Brawlers
Local 41

Franco’s

Bridge’s

Growler’s Foulers
Off Square Brewing

Sunday - FINAL

Kavorka

El Oso 1

Silver Bullet Bar
Demolition
Growler’s

Meta Humans

Girl Scout Troop 412
Muffin Stuffers
Hitmen

El Oso 2

14-1
8-6
7-7

4-10
2-11

10-3-1
9-5
9-5-1
6-6-1
6-7-1
0-14

12-2
8-4-1
7-8
5-8-1
5-9
3-9-2

16-2 -1
14-3-1 -2
11-7 -3¢
10-8
9-7-2
8-10
6-12
5-12-1
5-13
4-14



